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Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot

D

11 John Peterson Mini Clubman D 183.5 1 183.5 183.5

28 Eric LaRoche Rover Mini D 190.8 2 190.8 190.8

3 Robin Lines Rover 214 D 195.9 3 195.9 195.9

30 Jonathan Stimpson Citroen C2 D 206.6 4 206.6 206.6

29 Winfried Beilharz Peugeot 106 D 219.1 5 219.1 219.1

4 Dick Lines Toyota Yaris D 220.7 6 220.7 220.7

31 Javier Rincon Peugeot 106 D 220.8 7 220.8 220.8

P

2 Nigel Cook Mazda MX5 P 186.4 1 186.4 186.4

7 Oli Dennington-Price Hillman Imp Super P 188.6 2 188.6 188.6

10 Simon Price Hillman Imp Super P 190.6 3 190.6 190.6

5 Dan Pearson Suzuki Ignis Sport P 194.0 4 194.0 194.0

6 Joe Martin Suzuki Ignis Sport P 196.5 5 196.5 196.5

14 Jonathon Kavanagh Mini Cooper S P 197.3 6 197.3 197.3

24 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 205.9 7 205.9 205.9

15 Angelo Wilson Mini Cooper S P 209.0 8 209.0 209.0

20 Andy Westrop VW Golf P 210.5 9 210.5 210.5

21 Will Bevan Nissan Micra P 211.9 10 211.9 211.9

8 Abi Dennington-Price Nissan Micra P 214.3 11 214.3 214.3

25 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 215.2 12 215.2 215.2

19 Ginny Carter VW Golf P 218.0 13 218.0 218.0

13 Paul Grant Nissan Micra P 223.0 14 223.0 223.0

12 James Grant Nissan Micra P 224.0 15 224.0 224.0

18 Jack Willis VW Golf P 225.0 16 225.0 225.0

26 Amelia Bray Nissan Micra P 256.4 17 256.4 256.4

23 Ben Williamson Nissan Micra P 263.6 18 263.6 263.6

22 Robert Williamson Nissan Micra P 264.1 19 264.1 264.1

27 Wills Bray Nissan Micra P 304.0 20 304.0 304.0
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Car Driver Test WT Cones Lines Baulk

15 Angelo Wilson 2.1 WT

18 Jack Willis 1.2 1

19 Ginny Carter 1.1 1

24 Matthew Mantle 1.1 1

26 Amelia Bray 2.2 WT

27 Wills Bray 2.1 MT

2.2 MT

2.3 MT

29 Winfried Beilharz 2.1 WT

30 Jonathan Stimpson 2.1 WT
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Car Driver Class Total 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 Car
2 Nigel Cook P 186.4 31.0 30.7 30.4 31.7 31.4 31.2 2
3 Robin Lines D 195.9 31.5 31.8 33.0 32.6 33.8 33.2 3
4 Dick Lines D 220.7 32.0 31.6 31.5 52.1 40.0 33.5 4
5 Dan Pearson P 194.0 32.2 31.3 32.2 33.5 32.8 32.0 5
6 Joe Martin P 196.5 32.2 32.0 33.1 30.4 33.4 35.4 6
7 Oli Dennington‐Price P 188.6 30.7 31.4 31.3 32.4 31.5 31.3 7
8 Abi Dennington‐Price P 214.3 36.3 36.4 35.7 37.6 34.2 34.1 8
10 Simon Price P 190.6 31.7 31.5 31.4 32.7 32.0 31.3 10
11 John Peterson D 183.5 27.8 26.5 26.8 43.6 29.7 29.1 11
12 James Grant P 224.0 37.6 36.4 35.6 39.4 38.4 36.6 12
13 Paul Grant P 223.0 37.8 36.4 34.2 40.2 37.6 36.8 13
14 Jonathon Kavanagh P 197.3 32.4 31.9 31.9 33.6 34.1 33.4 14
15 Angelo Wilson P 209.0 30.7 32.0 31.5 50.4 32.5 31.9 15
18 Jack Willis P 225.0 36.4 46.0 33.9 34.9 36.9 36.9 18
19 Ginny Carter P 218.0 40.5 35.1 34.4 36.9 33.9 37.2 19
20 Andy Westrop P 210.5 35.0 33.5 34.7 37.8 35.0 34.5 20
21 Will Bevan P 211.9 36.1 34.6 35.2 35.9 34.0 36.1 21
22 Robert Williamson P 264.1 47.6 42.2 39.6 50.4 44.5 39.8 22
23 Ben Williamson P 263.6 46.6 42.0 38.4 47.3 47.9 41.4 23
24 Matthew Mantle P 205.9 38.0 31.1 30.9 39.6 33.0 33.3 24
25 Colin Mantle P 215.2 39.5 35.0 35.3 38.1 36.9 30.4 25
26 Amelia Bray P 256.4 42.8 40.7 36.5 42.8 51.4 42.2 26
27 Wills Bray P 304.0 50.7 50.7 50.4 50.4 51.4 50.4 27
28 Eric LaRoche D 190.8 32.2 31.5 31.5 32.1 31.5 32.0 28
29 Winfried Beilharz D 219.1 32.5 34.2 32.4 52.1 34.1 33.8 29
30 Jonathan Stimpson D 206.6 31.6 29.7 30.8 52.1 30.6 31.8 30
31 Javier Rincon D 220.8 40.2 35.0 33.7 41.3 36.8 33.8 31

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Tuesday 10th September 2019



Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Cones Lines Baulk WT Time Cones Lines Baulk WT Time Cones Lines Baulk Car

2 Nigel Cook SCCoN Mazda MX5 P 31.00 30.70 30.40 2

3 Robin Lines WSMC SCCoN Rover 214 D 31.50 31.80 33.00 3

4 Dick Lines WSMC SCCoN Toyota Yaris D 32.00 31.60 31.50 4

5 Dan Pearson ECMC Suzuki Ignis Sport P 32.20 31.30 32.20 5

6 Joe Martin ECMC Suzuki Ignis Sport P 32.20 32.00 33.10 6

7 Oli Dennington-Price SCCoN Hillman Imp Super P 30.70 31.40 31.30 7

8 Abi Dennington-Price SCCoN Nissan Micra P 36.30 36.40 35.70 8

10 Simon Price SCCoN Hillman Imp Super P 31.70 31.50 31.40 10

11 John Peterson CMC KLDMC Mini Clubman D 27.80 26.50 26.80 11

12 James Grant SCCoN Nissan Micra P 37.60 36.40 35.60 12

13 Paul Grant SCCoN Nissan Micra P 37.80 36.40 34.20 13

14 Jonathon Kavanagh WSMC Mini Cooper S P 32.40 31.90 31.90 14

15 Angelo Wilson SCCoN Mini Cooper S P 30.70 32.00 31.50 15

16 Toby Carter WSMC Citroen Saxo D 16

17 Sam Carter WSMC Citroen Saxo D 17

18 Jack Willis WSMC VW Golf P 36.40 41.00 1 33.90 18

19 Ginny Carter WSMC VW Golf P 35.50 1 35.10 34.40 19

20 Andy Westrop WSMC VW Golf P 35.00 33.50 34.70 20

21 Will Bevan WSMC Nissan Micra P 36.10 34.60 35.20 21

22 Robert Williamson WSMC Nissan Micra P 47.60 42.20 39.60 22

23 Ben Williamson WSMC Nissan Micra P 46.60 42.00 38.40 23

24 Matthew MantleSCCoN WSMC KLDMC CMC Peugeot 106 P 33.00 1 31.10 30.90 24

25 Colin Mantle SCCoN WSMC KLDMC CMC Peugeot 106 P 39.50 35.00 35.30 25

26 Amelia Bray SCCoN Nissan Micra P 42.80 40.70 36.50 26

27 Wills Bray CMC Nissan Micra P 56.40 53.70 55.00 27

28 Eric LaRoche WSMC Rover Mini D 32.20 31.50 31.50 28

29 Winfried Beilharz WSMC Peugeot 106 D 32.50 34.20 32.40 29

30 Jonathan Stimpson SCCoN Citroen C2 D 31.60 29.70 30.80 30

31 Javier Rincon WSMC Peugeot 106 D 40.20 35.00 33.70 31

1.1 1.2 1.3
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Cones Lines Baulk WT Time Cones Lines Baulk WT Time Cones Lines Baulk Car

2 Nigel Cook SCCoN Mazda MX5 P 31.70 31.40 31.20 2

3 Robin Lines WSMC SCCoN Rover 214 D 32.60 33.80 33.20 3

4 Dick Lines WSMC SCCoN Toyota Yaris D 53.70 40.00 33.50 4

5 Dan Pearson ECMC Suzuki Ignis Sport P 33.50 32.80 32.00 5

6 Joe Martin ECMC Suzuki Ignis Sport P 30.40 33.40 35.40 6

7 Oli Dennington-Price SCCoN Hillman Imp Super P 32.40 31.50 31.30 7

8 Abi Dennington-Price SCCoN Nissan Micra P 37.60 34.20 34.10 8

10 Simon Price SCCoN Hillman Imp Super P 32.70 32.00 31.30 10

11 John Peterson CMC KLDMC Mini Clubman D 43.60 29.70 29.10 11

12 James Grant SCCoN Nissan Micra P 39.40 38.40 36.60 12

13 Paul Grant SCCoN Nissan Micra P 40.20 37.60 36.80 13

14 Jonathon Kavanagh WSMC Mini Cooper S P 33.60 34.10 33.40 14

15 Angelo Wilson SCCoN Mini Cooper S P WT 32.50 31.90 15

16 Toby Carter WSMC Citroen Saxo D 16

17 Sam Carter WSMC Citroen Saxo D 17

18 Jack Willis WSMC VW Golf P 34.90 36.90 36.90 18

19 Ginny Carter WSMC VW Golf P 36.90 33.90 37.20 19

20 Andy Westrop WSMC VW Golf P 37.80 35.00 34.50 20

21 Will Bevan WSMC Nissan Micra P 35.90 34.00 36.10 21

22 Robert Williamson WSMC Nissan Micra P 57.20 44.50 39.80 22

23 Ben Williamson WSMC Nissan Micra P 47.30 47.90 41.40 23

24 Matthew MantleSCCoN WSMC KLDMC CMC Peugeot 106 P 39.60 33.00 33.30 24

25 Colin Mantle SCCoN WSMC KLDMC CMC Peugeot 106 P 38.10 36.90 30.40 25

26 Amelia Bray SCCoN Nissan Micra P 42.80 WT 40.40 42.20 26

27 Wills Bray CMC Nissan Micra P MT MT MT 27

28 Eric LaRoche WSMC Rover Mini D 32.10 31.50 32.00 28

29 Winfried Beilharz WSMC Peugeot 106 D WT 39.30 34.10 33.80 29

30 Jonathan Stimpson SCCoN Citroen C2 D WT 33.10 30.60 31.80 30

31 Javier Rincon WSMC Peugeot 106 D 41.30 36.80 33.80 31

2.1 2.2 2.3
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